
Rundenwettkampf  Luftgewehr  Kreisliga  2019-2020 

Mannschaftswertung  Staffel  3

Wettkampfort

. Plz Verein v 1.wk 2.wk 3.wk 4.wk 5.wk Ergebnis

1 FSG Metzingen 1604 1606 1632 1634 1628 8104

Hundt,Natalie 353 339 356 343 339

Kurlbaum-Schulz,Anne 332 325 321 342 333

Stallbohm,Steffi 306 304 314 287

Glühe-Strumpf,Andrea 311 332 317 307 337

Heins,Eva 319 304 334 328 332

Meyer,Sonja 289

2 SV Breese - Gümse 1577 1566 1592 1502 1523 7760

Siemke,Iris 302 321 323 280 296

Gausmann,Carmen  309 286 293 269 279

Siemke,Susanne 315 320 329 335 321

Tiedemann,Silja 299 280 303 280 301

Schulz,Sebastian 352 359 344 338 326

Möller-Ahlers,Renie (E) 300 285 315

3 SV Lichtenberg 1509 1546 1574 1507 1592 7728

Kleiske,Volker 342 342 333 339 347

Richter,Martin 327 312 325 321 331

Schulz,Marko 317 328 312 291 311

Schulz,Sonja 271 286 299 295 289

Engelmann,Melanie 252 278 305 261 314

Schulz,Nadine  (E) 272 242 251

4 SV Gülden 1588 1574 1490 1496 1578 7726

Radloff,Stefan 331 347 338 323 350

Merke,Heiko 308 307 300 300 297

Radloff,Diana 327 330 313 329 312

Köppen,Tanja 307 294 298 307

Moszenski,Nicole 315 296 303 312

Merke,Manuela (E) 269 236 251

Wolff,Roland 246

Einzelwertung  Kreisliga  Staffel 3

1 Hundt,Natalie FSG Metzingen 353 339 356 343 339 1730

2 Schulz,Sebastian SV Breese - Gümse 352 359 344 338 326 1719

3 Kleiske,Volker SV Lichtenberg 342 342 333 339 347 1703

4 Radloff,Stefan SV Gülden 331 347 338 323 350 1689

5 Kurlbaum-Schulz,Anne FSG Metzingen 332 325 321 342 333 1653

6 Siemke,Susanne SV Breese - Gümse 315 320 329 335 321 1620

7 Heins,Eva FSG Metzingen 319 304 334 328 332 1617

8 Richter,Martin SV Lichtenberg 327 312 325 321 331 1616

9 Radloff,Diana SV Gülden 327 330 313 329 312 1611

10 Glühe-Strumpf,Andrea FSG Metzingen 311 332 317 307 337 1604

11 Schulz,Marko SV Lichtenberg 317 328 312 291 311 1559

12 Siemke,Iris SV Breese - Gümse 302 321 323 280 296 1522

13 Merke,Heiko SV Gülden 308 307 300 300 297 1512

14 Tiedemann,Silja SV Breese - Gümse 299 280 303 280 301 1463

15 Schulz,Sonja SV Lichtenberg 271 286 299 295 289 1440

16 Gausmann,Carmen  SV Breese - Gümse 309 286 293 269 279 1436

17 Engelmann,Melanie SV Lichtenberg 252 278 305 261 314 1410

18 Moszenski,Nicole SV Gülden 315 296 303 312 1226

19 Stallbohm,Steffi FSG Metzingen 306 304 314 287 1211

20 Köppen,Tanja SV Gülden 307 294 298 307 1206

21 Möller-Ahlers,Renie (E) 300 285 315 900

22 Schulz,Nadine  (E) SV Lichtenberg 272 242 251 765

23 Merke,Manuela (E) 269 236 251 756

24 Meyer,Sonja FSG Metzingen 289 289

RWK-Leiter Edmund Stübbecke



Rundenwettkampf  Luftgewehr  Kreisliga  2019-2020 

. Plz Verein v 1.wk 2.wk 3.wk 4.wk 5.wk Ergebnis

25 Wolff,Roland 246 246
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RWK-Leiter Edmund Stübbecke



Rundenwettkampf  Luftgewehr  Kreisliga  2019-2020 

. Plz Verein v 1.wk 2.wk 3.wk 4.wk 5.wk Ergebnis

28

29

30

31

32

33 SV Lichtenberg

34 285 315
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RWK-Leiter Edmund Stübbecke


